
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TY THIS YEAR

ARIA TOP 50 DANCE ALBUMS CHART 2015
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

BUILT ON GLASS Chet Faker1 <P> FCL/WAR FCL107CD

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50 SME

DARK NIGHT SWEET LIGHT

THE ANNUAL 2015

THE ANNUAL 2016

RUN

LISTEN

PEACE IS THE MISSION

DOWN TO EARTH

MOTION

MINISTRY OF SOUND: THE WEEKENDER

MINISTRY OF SOUND 80'S MIX

MINISTRY OF SOUND RUNNING TRAX SUMMER 2015

MINISTRY OF SOUND RUNNING TRAX WINTER 2015

MINISTRY OF SOUND: CLUBBERS GUIDE TO 2015

WE THE GENERATION

IN COLOUR

SKRILLEX AND DIPLO PRESENT JACK Ü

MINISTRY OF SOUND CHILLOUT SESSIONS XVII

MINISTRY OF SOUND: RUNNING TRAX SUMMER 2016

MINISTRY OF SOUND: CHILLOUT SESSIONS XVIII

MINISTRY OF SOUND SUMMER ANTHEMS 2015

SO FRESH: DANCE 2015

MINISTRY OF SOUND: SESSIONS TWELVE

THE DAY IS MY ENEMY

FLUME

TRUE

BORN IN THE ECHOES

RANDOM ACCESS MEMORIES

ATLAS

HOME

101 DANCE HITS

THE WANDERINGS OF THE AVENER

STORIES

PRAYER

18 MONTHS

MINISTRY OF SOUND: CLUBBERS GUIDE TO SPRING 2015

MINISTRY OF SOUND MAXIMUM BASS REDLINE

MINISTRY OF SOUND BOUNCE SESSIONS VOL. 2

MINISTRY OF SOUND: DRIVE

SETTLE

MINISTRY OF SOUND TRANCE ANTHEMS

WE ARE ALL WE NEED

SUGAR

MINISTRY OF SOUND MAXIMUM BASS UNLEASHED

MINISTRY OF SOUND WINTER ANTHEMS

MINISTRY OF SOUND: ANTHEMS HOUSE

EAT SLEEP RAVE REPEAT

MDNA

BETWEEN II WORLDS

THE FATBOY SLIM COLLECTION

Hermitude

Various

Various

Alison Wonderland

David Guetta

Major Lazer

Flight Facilities

Calvin Harris

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Rudimental

Jamie XX

Jack Ü

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

The Prodigy

Flume

Avicii

The Chemical Brothers

Daft Punk

Rufus

Rudimental

Various

The Avener

Avicii

Robin Schulz

Calvin Harris

Various

Various

Various

Various

Disclosure

Various

Above & Beyond

Robin Schulz

Various

Various

Various

Various

Madonna

Nero

Various

ELEF/INE

MOS/UMA

MOS/UMA

EMI

PLG/WAR

BM2/WAR

FCL

COL/SME

MOS/UMA

MOS/UMA

MOS/UMA

MOS/UMA

MOS/UMA

WAR

YT/INE

ATL/WAR

MOS/UMA

MOS/UMA

MOS/UMA

MOS/UMA

JV/UMA

MOS/UMA

CVA/UMA

FCL/WAR

UNI/UMA

VIR/EMI

COL/SME

SIO/SME

WAR

JV/UMA

EMI

UNI/UMA

TNP/WAR

COL/SME

MOS/UMA

MOS/UMA

MOS/UMA

MOS/UMA

ISL/UMA

MOS/UMA

CSR/UMA

TNP/WAR

MOS/UMA

MOS/UMA

MOS/UMA

MOS/UMA

INR/UMA

VIR/EMI

<P>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<P>2

<G>

<P>2

<P>

<P>

<P>

<G>

<G>

ACE118

MOSA200

MOSA220

4718397

2564620983

2564610090

FCL119CD

88875008972

MOSA215

MOSA207

MOSA203

MOSA213

MOSA205

2564608208

YTCD122

7567866966

MOSA202

MOSA224

MOSA222

MOSA204

5363034

MOSA211

HOSPCD005

FCL75CD

3748460

4727526

88883716862

SWEATA004

2564654475

5353035

4716944

4748277

2564621661

88697859232

MOSA216

MOSA201

MOSA208

MOSA226

3739492

MOSA206

DNA0228

5419674212

MOSA218

MOSA214

MOSA212

MOSA196

2796815

4712931

88875128962

© 1988-2016 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




