



	CHART KEY <g> GOLD 35000 UNITS <p> PLA</p></g>	ATINUM 70000 UNITS <	D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS	TY THIS YEAR	
ARIA TO	P 50 DANCE ALBUMS CHART				2015
TY	TITLE	Artist	CERTIF	IED COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	BUILT ON GLASS	Chet Faker	<p></p>	FCL/WAR	FCL107CD
2	DARK NIGHT SWEET LIGHT	Hermitude		ELEF/INE	ACE118
3	THE ANNUAL 2015	Various	<p></p>	MOS/UMA	MOSA200
4	THE ANNUAL 2016	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA220
5	RUN	Alison Wonderland		EMI	4718397
6	LISTEN	David Guetta	<g></g>	PLG/WAR	2564620983
7	PEACE IS THE MISSION	Major Lazer		BM2/WAR	2564610090
8	DOWN TO EARTH	Flight Facilities	<g></g>	FCL	FCL119CD
9	MOTION	Calvin Harris	<g></g>	COL/SME	88875008972
10	MINISTRY OF SOUND: THE WEEKENDER	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA215
11	MINISTRY OF SOUND 80'S MIX	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA207
12	MINISTRY OF SOUND RUNNING TRAX SUMMER 2015	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA203
13	MINISTRY OF SOUND RUNNING TRAX WINTER 2015	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA213
14	MINISTRY OF SOUND: CLUBBERS GUIDE TO 2015	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA205
15	WE THE GENERATION	Rudimental		WAR	2564608208
16	IN COLOUR	Jamie XX		YT/INE	YTCD122
17	SKRILLEX AND DIPLO PRESENT JACK Ü	Jack Ü		ATL/WAR	7567866966
18	MINISTRY OF SOUND CHILLOUT SESSIONS XVII	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA202
19	MINISTRY OF SOUND: RUNNING TRAX SUMMER 2016	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA224
20	MINISTRY OF SOUND: CHILLOUT SESSIONS XVIII	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA222
21	MINISTRY OF SOUND SUMMER ANTHEMS 2015	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA204
22	SO FRESH: DANCE 2015	Various		JV/UMA	5363034
23	MINISTRY OF SOUND: SESSIONS TWELVE	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA211
24	THE DAY IS MY ENEMY	The Prodigy		CVA/UMA	HOSPCD005
25	FLUME	Flume	<p>2</p>	FCL/WAR	FCL75CD
26	TRUE	Avicii	<g></g>	UNI/UMA	3748460
27	BORN IN THE ECHOES	The Chemical Brothe	rs	VIR/EMI	4727526
28	RANDOM ACCESS MEMORIES	Daft Punk	<p>2</p>	COL/SME	88883716862
29	ATLAS	Rufus	<p></p>	SIO/SME	SWEATA004
30	HOME	Rudimental	<p></p>	WAR	2564654475
31	101 DANCE HITS	Various		JV/UMA	5353035
32	THE WANDERINGS OF THE AVENER	The Avener		EMI	4716944
33	STORIES	Avicii		UNI/UMA	4748277
34	PRAYER	Robin Schulz		TNP/WAR	2564621661
35	18 MONTHS	Calvin Harris	<p></p>	COL/SME	88697859232
36	MINISTRY OF SOUND: CLUBBERS GUIDE TO SPRING 2015	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA216
37	MINISTRY OF SOUND MAXIMUM BASS REDLINE	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA201
38	MINISTRY OF SOUND BOUNCE SESSIONS VOL. 2	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA208
39	MINISTRY OF SOUND: DRIVE	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA226
40	SETTLE	Disclosure	<g></g>	ISL/UMA	3739492
41	MINISTRY OF SOUND TRANCE ANTHEMS	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA206
42	WE ARE ALL WE NEED	Above & Beyond		CSR/UMA	DNA0228
43	SUGAR	Robin Schulz		TNP/WAR	5419674212
44	MINISTRY OF SOUND MAXIMUM BASS UNLEASHED	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA218
45	MINISTRY OF SOUND WINTER ANTHEMS	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA214
46	MINISTRY OF SOUND: ANTHEMS HOUSE	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA212
47	EAT SLEEP RAVE REPEAT	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA196
48	MDNA	Madonna	<g></g>	INR/UMA	2796815
49	BETWEEN II WORLDS	Nero		VIR/EMI	4712931
50	THE FATBOY SLIM COLLECTION	Various		SME	88875128962